FORM No. 886-TRUSTEE'S RESCISSION OF NOTICE OF DEFAULT-Oreg	on Trust Deed Series. STEVENS-NESS LAW PUB. CO., PORTLAND, OR. 97204		
96298 RESCISSIO	ON OF NOTICE OF DEFAULT VOL mgg Page 1237		
Reference is made to that certain trust deed in which Sherman George Sunitsch			
10001060	was trustee and was beneficiary, said trust deed was was beneficiary, said trust deed was the in Book/#e#/volume No		
County, Oregon, and conveyed to the said truste	e the following real property situated in said county:		
East of the Willamette Meridian Klan described as follows:	Section 6, Township 35 South, Range 7 math County, Oregon, and more particularly		
(legal description continue A notice of grantor's default under said trust dee of the above described real property to satisfy October 31	ank of Agency Lake, said point also being ed on reverse side) ed, containing the beneficiary's or trustee's election to sell all or part y grantor's obligations secured by said trust deed was recorded on aid mortgage records, in \$000 k\$ roll volume No. M88		
officers duly authorized thereunto by order of it DATED: January 19 (If executed by a corporation,	s Board of Directors. Willin Susan		
offix corporate seal}	Trustee		
(If the signer of the above is a corporation, use the form of acknowledgment opposite.) STATE OF OREGON,)	STATE OF OREGON.		
County of Klamath ss.	County of		
This instrument was acknowledged before me on	This instrument was acknowledged before me on		
January 19	19, by		
William L. Sisemore	as		
LOTIC	of		
Notary Public for Oregon	Notary Public for Oregon		
(\$5AL) My commission expires: 8-2-9/	My commission expires:		
RESCISSION OF NOTICE OF DEFAULT	STATE OF OREGON, County of		
RE: Trust Deed from	I certify that the within instrument was received for record on		
Grantor	19, at o'clockM., and recorded		
to	in book/reel/volume No on page		
	SPACE: RESERVED FOR RECORDING LABEL IN COUNTIES reception No, Record of Mort-		
	where Used.) gages of said County.		
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO	Witness my hand and seal of County af-		
Klamath First Federal Savings P.O. Box 5270	fixed.		
Klamath Falls, Or. 97601	NAME TITLE		
	By Deputy		

and the second (legal description continued)

:

محمد المغلم بالمع المبعد بالتما المراجع والمراجع ومعهمه

West a distance of 972.0 feet and North 0 14' East a distance of 80.0 feet from the Southeast corner of Lot 16; thence East 315.0 feet; thence South 0 14' West 80.0 feet, thence West, 288.0 feet along the South line of said Lot 16 to the East bank of Agency Lake; thence Northerly to point of beginning.

1238

الإحجاجا كالمتحديث العترما فيهونها

na sense a sens Altra de la companya d

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:

an en pratica as

an beneration

the state of the second s

Filed for record at request of	William L. Sisemore	the 20th day
of Jan. A.D. 1989	at 12:36 o'clock P. M., an	
of	Mortgages on Page	1237
	Evelyn Bieh	n County Clerk
FEE \$13.00	By <u>Oa</u>	dine Mullendare